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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase IV 

  (P.W. 567-17) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  January 28, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

BNO Builders, Inc. 

San Jose 

 
 

Globe Engineering Development 

Fairfield 

 
 

Adams Pool Solutions  

Pleasanton  

 
 

Saboo, Inc. 

Brentwood 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$850,000.00 

 
$778,718.00 

 
$939,500.00 

 
$1,113,495.00 

 
$1,427,500.00 

 

 

SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

BNO Builders, Inc. Globe Engineering Development Adams Pool Solutions  Saboo, Inc.  
      

 None Concrete Texture 65% Pool Plastering  

  LARA’S Concrete Solutions Rock Solid, Inc. Burkett’s Pool Plastering  

  Pool Plastering & Tile Work  Surface Coating for Existing & New Concrete  

  GD’s Tile & Pool Plastering, Inc.  Elite Waterproofing & Epoxy Flooring  

      

      

      

 


