CITY OF ANTIOCH TABULATION OF BIDS									
(P.W BIDS OPENED: Janu	DB TITLE: Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase IV (P.W. 567-17) IDS OPENED: January 28, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers								
	Engineer's Estimate	BNO Builders, Inc. San Jose	Globe Engineering Development Fairfield	Adams Pool Solutions Pleasanton	Saboo, Inc. Brentwood				
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$850,000.00	\$778,718.00	\$939,500.00	\$1,113,495.00	\$1,427,500.00				

SUBCONTRACTORS

BNO Builders, Inc.	Globe Engineering Development	Adams Pool Solutions	Saboo, Inc.
None	<u>Concrete Texture</u> LARA'S Concrete Solutions <u>Pool Plastering & Tile Work</u> GD's Tile & Pool Plastering, Inc.	<u>65%</u> Rock Solid, Inc.	Pool Plastering Burkett's Pool Plastering <u>Surface Coating for Existing & New Concrete</u> Elite Waterproofing & Epoxy Flooring